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200003200000
87561

03/20/2000
10:40:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURLE,
GEORGE
PHILLIP

200003210000
88511

03/21/2000
09:29:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, LANNIE
R

24 69 Lot#:111
Book:24 Pg:69

200003210000
88621

03/21/2000
09:40:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ODOM, GARY
JR

25 60 Lot#:332
Book:25 Pg:60

200003210000
88871

03/21/2000
09:58:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHORTON,
LARA B

199309020002
66801

200004030001
06411

04/03/2000
09:47:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200002070000
37711

200004030001
06431

04/03/2000
09:48:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

200002010000
31911

200004030001
06421

04/03/2000
09:48:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

200002010000
31891

200004030001
06711

04/03/2000
10:18:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199912200005
11111

200004030001
06831

04/03/2000
10:28:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200001110000
11371

200004030001
06851

04/03/2000
10:30:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200002010000
32041

200003220000
90931

03/22/2000
12:39:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
DOUGLAS P

17 99 Lot#:58
Book:17 Pg:99

200004030001
07621

04/03/2000
11:41:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SATTERLEE,
CARL W

199805130001
74691

200003230000
91581

03/23/2000
09:27:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

199911010004
48711

200003230000
91571

03/23/2000
09:26:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISTAR
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

199912290005
23861



200004040001
08681

04/04/2000
09:58:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HEINE,
JEFFREY L

18 148 Lot#:35
Book:18
Pg:148

200003230000
92391

03/23/2000
10:39:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

199901270000
35871

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:1999-
03587 SEE
INST

200004040001
10011

04/04/2000
02:05:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KOVAKAS,
DAVID A

8 112 199907090002
90241

Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:112
Desc:1999-
29024  SEE
INSTRUMENT

200003240000
94211

03/24/2000
09:46:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

200003020000
64691

200003240000
94241

03/24/2000
09:48:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHORTON,
LARA B

199805150001
78991

200004050001
10621

04/05/2000
09:42:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199904280001
77451

200004050001
10631

04/05/2000
09:43:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199911010004
50691

200003270000
96181

03/27/2000
10:31:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY,
RICHARD T

199802270000
68381

200004060001
12391

04/06/2000
09:26:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VON HOENE,
EDWIN P

10 34 Lot#:20 Blk:1
Book:10 Pg:34

200004060001
12731

04/06/2000
10:08:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HESS, CRAIG
W

18 138 Lot#:527
Book:18
Pg:138

200003270000
96831

03/27/2000
11:19:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
ROBERT K

26 13 Lot#:132
Book:26 Pg:13

200003280000
98081

03/28/2000
09:22:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COALES
BRANCH LLC

199901120000
15691

200003290000
99421

03/29/2000
09:26:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CORP

25 59 Lot#:301 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:59
Desc:302,305,3
08,310,312,313
SEE INSTRU

200003290000
99411

03/29/2000
09:23:28

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GARDNER
BROTHERS
HOME
BUILDERS INC

25 33 199905170002
08071

Lot#:6 Book:25
Pg:33
Desc:1999-
20807

200003290000
99531

03/29/2000
09:37:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

25 33 199909080003
76581

Lot#:15
Book:25 Pg:33
Desc:1999-
37658



200004070001
15651

04/07/2000
10:51:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RABER,
WILLIAM
CRAIG

25 119 Lot#:17
Book:25
Pg:119


